SE((U) -1

MC/Data

0.35
0.3
0.25

0.2

0.8
0.6

Power spectrum p; > 500MeV, p7®* < 10GeV, /s = 7TeV

;.rh, —e— Data
S ——— Hw7.0LO @ PS
H
mil
4|
K3
i
It
b
o .
|
1£—|T.|. ! i'+|
H— | "I'l.!,
el
s | '“ﬂi’fﬁ"‘l”il
Ji .I".I ! IIII%%H‘H:l iy
I8 | G T |
i ‘l’l. [ '7 'L,T' ll-'|_|"|""”'|I|| i,
| \Il. | ‘ I\ I ‘ I I ‘ [ ‘ II\I I\II | II||‘ I“\I \hl""l"‘:ul
) 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3

w[GeV™1]



